Toage: 374

STEP:9
s CLHFHAED FIRCAED (K Sk 7S faMB*40) 85 4 iR 42

=i 4R Model N0 [oosamons

“Fix part 5 (right armrest) on the seat back frame with
accessory D (M8*40 screws)

Z % s BB

Assembly Instruction

KFEEHN
60%

\

&
IR

AN 22 0 K,
(Z160%) BN TE 55
JE AT KR .

STEP: 6
JUBAET (Rl ) fAEdpfra gk
%%%) E i 3

Cover part 4 (Left armrest)
with fitting F(cover)

STEP:7
FIRCIER (i) SAERES itk
Tkt F

Cover part 5 (Right armrest)
with fitting F(cover)

STEP:8

AFRAES (2. O<FPUSRAL ) S
16 (3308 o AEHFI) E
HEERHE (S A
HPE6 (3308HEI)

Insert part 8 (wheels) into
part 6 (Foot). The assembled
upper part is inserted into
part 6 (foot) through
accessory E (air rod)

Toage: 474 STEP:9

S

TARRTER

=i 4R Model N0 [oosamons

The installation is complete.

Z R s BB

Assembly Instruction

RIS W TR AR RS ThAE, e e R Tk
FHRMERBIERIG, T HE .

Tips: Since the chair has the overall linkage
function of tilting, it is normal for the armrest
to shake slightly after installation, and it is
not a quality problem




page: 1/3) Fi4eH  Hardvare list & Parts List
- “t P wit |\ my| B FR | A
0 Name Diagran any o Name Diagran | gry|  Material
LIRT
® i PWrench 1 O | Bk soft case %
KWK -0 1 Bt
23R E K /Assembly Instruction O | s o @
R um 4
[BY043-A/B/D/H/JHL i | @ ‘ H 2740
P4t Model NO | H Ccomter | P68 Spec Fication]go oy T
chair) | ® L @ | Left armrest
BIRTH  Tools required | %3 A% No.of people required A R0} V 4
I » HHTFHRE
]l ® AT rod o ) 1 ® | Right armrest f
3304 BER
® | Foor =\ 1 (&
Iron
fi %
o gﬂ“ " tron
2.0 USRS @ 5 | we
Wheels °

EEREE/N & ST T g

Scan for installation video

b 1A A PR KA S TR
Step 1: Scan the code to automatically
Jjump to the page of LINSY account .
B R A R E
step 2: Scroll down to the location
where the Installation video .

Plastic

age: 2

7 4k Nodel No_Jproeamoms

Z %P EHBE

Assembly Instruction

STEP: 1

HHEET R BB RSk N 7S fM6+20) [ 18
k2 R

Fix part 6 (tray) to part 2 (Seat soft case) with
accessory B ( M6%20 screws)

STEP: 2

FEERFL CERE) JARFT (B8
part 1(back soft case) into part 6
(tray)

Insert

STEP: 3
JHELHC CF- L P75 FaM8*20) HibfF1 GFBE) FlsE

Fix part 1 (back soft case) with accessory C ( M8%20 screws)

STEP:4

e EHRTHE) FIRIED (R /N FMB*40) (B i 4 FE T
4 FFix part 4 (left armrest) on the back frame with
accessory D(M8*%40 screws)




Toage: 374
STEP:5

=54 Model N0 [aosamons

Z % r» B HE

Assembly Instruction

fj&;ﬁ*ﬁ CETRFH) HIBLAED FFk 78 FM8*40) [ 5 £ e 75

Fix part 5 (right armrest) on the seat back frame with
accessory D (M8%40 screws)

STEP:6

AGHMS (2. 0FPURIESE) HAH
{F6 (330=H1BRIN) . ZHAELFHY E
AN ACIRE (25D A
B (3308 HLBED

Insert part 8 (wheels) into
part 6 (Foot). The assembled
upper part is inserted into
part 6 (foot) through
accessory E (air rod;

STEP:7

SR TEIR
The inst

allation is complete.

MESUR: TR A BRI S DhRE, R sE R Tk
FHREMERBERNR, TETHERNE.

Tips: Since the chair has the overall linkage
function of tilting, it is normal for the armrest
to shake slightly after installation, and it is
not a quality problem

LINSY # R

2R Kl /Assembly Instruction

[BY043-A/B/D/1/ JHL i
B Cconputer |
chair)

P4 Model NO

bl Speci ficat ! 1160-124

LHTR

Tools required

LHENE No.of people required

page: 1/4) FieH  Hardvare list & Parts List
b 5 HFR 52N Bt ) E2i JSER it MR
0 Name Diagran any o Name Diagran | gry|  Material
o e
o e [T+ Jol s[5 .
® | ruxnnsaenve) D % [
O tiwnae | T |
© | wsmsiscow mez0) Qo 4
FEHFHE
Left armres ﬁ
@ |Kmsnismscen ma) W 4 ) el et l pri
® ) HHTFHRE
A rod = ! @ | Right armrest 1 cather
- 4 3308 (L R _
® e = ® | |1 |®
4 D) Iron
feit [
o % " tron
2.0 USRS @ 5 | me
Wheels N

Plastic




age: 2

7 4k Nodel No_Jproeamons

Z %P BB

Assembly Instruction

STEP: 1

AT R FIBCHFB (R Sk 975 FAM6%20) [ 5 7
2 G

Fix part 7 (tray) to part 2 (Seat soft case) with
accessory B ( M6%20 screws)

STEP: 2

R CEHED EARMET GG Insert
part 1(back soft case) into part 7

(tray)

STEP: 3
JHELHC CP- L 75 FaM8*20) HibIF1 CGFBE) FlsE

Fix part 1 (back soft case) with accessory C ( M8%20 screws)

R

SRR R L2 [ 52, FEA
A 22 B 24 4
5, (Z960%) BN TR H

JE AT R IR,

60%

STEP:4

HEBIFA CEPRTARE) HRLD Rk 7S FNB*40) [B] 5 4£ KB

W4 FFix part 4 (left armrest) on the back frame with

accessory D(M8#40 screws)

D

@ /TME%?E”F,QHW

&

R

AR BELA R 42 B K,
(Z160%) BN To 5%
VEE: SR A




